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WG Revision of C37.09-1999 Cor. 1 – AC High-Voltage Circuit Breakers Tests Standards.  Meeting date of Wednesday May 10, 2006, Galveston TX.

	Name
	Affiliation
	Member/Guest
	Tel
	Email

	Georges F. Montillet
	Areva T&D
	M / Chair 
	+1 724 483 7830
	georges.montillet@ieee.org

	Bill Bergman
	PowerNex Associates
	M / Vice Chair
	+1 403 862 1504
	bergman@ieee.org

	Roy Alexander
	PPL Utilities
	M
	+1 610 774 4684
	Rwalexander@pplweb.com

	Mauricio Aristizabal
	PA Breaker
	M
	+1 724 743 4585
	Mauricio.aristizabal@pabreaker.net

	Frank Blalock
	Siemens PT&D
	M
	+1 610 932 9819
	frank.blalock@siemens.com

	Anne Bosma
	ABB-Sweden
	M
	+46 240 78 2403
	anne.bosma@ieee.org

	Ted Burse
	Powell Electric Manufacturing Co.
	M
	+1 713-948-4599
	tburse@ieee.org

	Chih C. Chow
	Potomac Electric Power Company
	M
	+1 202 872 3451
	ccchow@pepco.com

	Vince Coletta
	Bechtel Power
	M
	+1 301 228 6611
	vdcolett@bechtel.com

	Mike Crawford
	Mitsubishi Electric
	M
	+1 724 772 2171
	Mike.crawford@meppi.com

	Patrick Di Lillo
	Consolidated Edison of New York
	M
	+1 212 460 4648
	dilillop@coned.com

	Denis Dufournet
	AREVA T&D
	M
	+33 472 68 35 82
	denis.dufournet@areva-td.com

	Ken Edwards
	Bonneville Power Administration
	M
	+1 360 418 8204
	ksedwards@bpa.gov

	Leslie Falkingham
	Vacuum Interrupter Limited
	M
	+44 714 648 1452
	Falkingham@vil.org.uk

	Thomas Field
	WAPA
	M
	+1 602 605 2517
	field@wapa.gov

	Marcel Fortin
	Consultant – Ex-IREQ
	M
	+1 450 922 0925
	fortin.marcel@ieee.org

	Rick Jackson
	Detroit Edison
	M
	+1 313 235 8514
	jackson@dteenergy.com

	Hua Liu
	Southern California Edison
	M
	+1 626 302 8954
	Hua.Liu@sce.com

	Franco Lo Monaco
	CESI
	M
	+39 02 2125 5441
	lomonaco@cesi.it

	Bill Long
	Eaton Electrical
	M
	+1 412 787 6436
	bill.long@ieee.com

	Yasin I. Musa
	AEP
	M
	+1 614 552 1732
	yimusa@aep.com

	Jeffrey Nelson
	Tennessee Valley Authority
	M
	+1 423 751 8275
	jeffnelson@ieee.org or jhnelson@tva.gov

	T.W. Olsen
	Siemens
	M
	+1 919 365 2208
	Ted.olsen@siemens.com

	Carl Schneider
	Schneider Electric/Square D
	M
	+1 615 459 8590
	carlschneider@ieee.org

	Devki Sharma
	Consultant for Entergy
	M
	+1 504 310 5426
	devkisharma@ieee.org

	Kirk Smith
	Eaton Electrical
	M
	+1 607 796 3370
	r.kirkland.smith@ieee.org

	John Webb
	ABB
	M
	+843 413 4787
	jcwebb@ieee.org

	Xi Zhu
	HVB AE Power Systems, Inc
	M
	+1 770 495 1755 Ext 180
	Xiz@hvbi.com

	Guest’s Name
	Guest’s Affiliation
	Guest
	Telephone
	E-Mail Address

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


